Numero Date

1 18-03-2024
2 28-03-2024
3 05-04-2024
4 06-04-2024
5 06-04-2024
6 18/04/2024
7 24/04/2024
8 27/04/2024
9 05/07/2024
10 09/07/2024
11 29/07/2024
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Camions

BN 7047 M
BM 3467 MD / C 4433 MD
AE 3645 MD / BD 5167 MD
BA 7921 MD
AS 4306 MD / BX 3555 MD
BA 8984 MD
BC 3319 MD
BH 8315 MD
BL 8302 MD / BL 5672 MD
BN 2102 MD
BF 4955 MD

Nature

Super
Super
Super
Super
Gasoil
Super
Gasoil
Gasoil
Gasoil
Gasoil
Super

Capacité Manquant Prix Capacité Restant Montant totale Paiement Reliquat Date Statut Paiement
45 000 75 700 XOF 44925 31 447 500 XOF 31 447 500 XOF 0 XOF 23/04/2024 Payé 30 000 000 XOF
45 000 165 690 XOF 44 835 30 936 150 XOF 30 936 150 XOF 0 XOF 26/04/2024 Payé 31525 000 XOF
45 000 150 690 XOF 44 850 30 946 500 XOF 30 946 500 XOF 0 XOF 03/05/2024 Payé 25 000 000 XOF
45 000 100 690 XOF 44 900 30 981 000 XOF 30 981 000 XOF 0 XOF 07/05/2024 Payé 26 000 000 XOF
45 000 0 680 XOF 45 000 30 600 000 XOF 30 600 000 XOF 0 XOF 17/05/2024 Payé 10 070 800 XOF
45 000 180 690 XOF 44 820 30 925 800 XOF 30 925 800 XOF 0 XOF 15/07/2024 Payé 10 000 000 XOF
45 000 100 680 XOF 44900 30 532 000 XOF 30 532 000 XOF 0 XOF 29/07/2024 Payé 1000 000 XOF
45 000 90 680 XOF 44910 30 538 800 XOF 30 538 800 XOF 0 XOF 07/08/2024 Payé 17 000 000 XOF
45 000 110 665 XOF 44 890 29 851 850 XOF 29 851 850 XOF 0 XOF Payé
45 000 95 665 XOF 44 905 29 861 825 XOF 29 861 825 XOF 0 XOF payé
45 000 300 700 XOF 44 700 31290 000 XOF 18000000 | 13 290 000 XOF

Montant Total

Montant payé

Reliquat

337 911 425 XOF

324 621 425 XOF

13 290 000 XOF




